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Early Years Setting
Medical Needs Training - Booking Form  
Feb to July 2019
Please complete the form below and indicate which training sessions you wish to attend. 

	Full name:-                                                                Name of Early Years Setting:-  

	Email:-                                                                        Contact number:-                                                    



	Title of the session
	Date
	Time
	Venue
Homerton Education Centre
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Attending
Yes/No

	· Obtaining health information from parents 
· Medical list register 
· Documentation 
· Administering  medication
· Developing Health  Care plans
	Wed 13th Feb 2019
	3pm – 5pm
	
LECTURE THEATRE
80 staffs for each session
	

	
	Wed 27th Feb 2019
	3pm – 5pm
	
	

	Management of Allergy and  Anaphylaxis, and administration of rescue medication
	Thur 14th March 2019
	3pm – 5pm
	

CLASSROOM 2
	

	
	Thur 28th March 2019
	3pm – 5pm
	20 staffs for each session
	

	
Management of Asthma and use of inhalers 
	Thur 4th April 2019
	3pm – 5pm
	

CLASSROOM 2
	

	
	Thur 25th April 2019
	3pm – 5pm
	20 staffs for each session
	

	Management of epilepsy  and administration of rescue medication
	Wed 8th May 2019
	3pm – 5pm
	

CLASSROOM 1
	

	
	Wed 22nd May 2019
	3pm – 5pm
	20 staffs for each session
	

	
TBC
	Thur 6th June 2019
	3pm – 5pm
	
CLASSROOM 1
	

	
TBC
	Thur 20th June 2019
	3pm – 5pm
	
CLASSROOM 1
	

	
TBC
	Fri 5th July 2019
	3pm – 5pm
	
CLASSROOM 2
	

	
TBC
	Fri 19th July 2019
	3pm – 5pm
	
CLASSROOM 2
	



Please email completed form to huh-tr.medicalneedstraining@nhs.net
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